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2018 MEN / SENIORS FIXTURE LIST 

Date Section Fixture Type 

Sun 25 March 2018 Mens Individual Stableford Competition 

Sat 31 March 2018 Club Captains Drive In Social 

Sun 1 April 2018 Mens Easter Egg Stableford Competition 

Thu 5 April 2018 Seniors Friendly vs. Lansil (HOME) Match 

Sun 8 April 2018 Mens Two Man Texas Scramble Competition 

Thu 12 April 2018 Seniors Bob Metcalfe Trophy – Medal GOTY Competition 

Sun 15 April 2018 Mens Par Bogey Competition 

Thu 19 April 2018 Seniors Friendly vs. Dunnerholme (HOME) Match 

Sun 22 April 2018 Mens Marie Curie Cancer Care Stableford Competition 

Sun 29 April 2018 Mens Thornton Salver Competition 

Thu 3 May 2018 Seniors Barrie Staveley Trophy - Stableford GOTY Competition 

Sun 6 May 2018 Mens Rowena Kliszat Memorial Trophy Competition 

Thu 10 May 2018 Seniors Friendly vs. Lansil (AWAY) Match 

Sun 13 May 2018 Mens EGU Gold Medal – GOTY 1 Competition 

Tue 15 May 2018 Mens Lune Valley Spoon vs. Kirkby Lonsdale (AWAY) Match 

Tue 15 May 2018 Seniors Friendly vs. Dunnerholme (AWAY) Match 

Fri 18 May 2018 Club Drop it n Flop It Social 

Sun 20 May 2018 Mens Barrie Staveley Trophy Competition 

Tue 22 May 2018 Mens Lune Valley Spoon vs. Kirkby Lonsdale (HOME) Match 

Sun 27 May 2018 Mens Queens Jubilee Trophy Competition 

Thu 31 May 2018 Seniors SPRING SENIORS OPEN Open 

Sun 3 June 2018 Mens Myles Bainbridge Memorial Trophy – GOTY 2 Competition 

Thu 7 June 2018 Seniors Friendly vs. Settle (HOME) Match 

Sun 10 June 2018 Mens Les Woof Memorial Competition 

Thu 14 June 2018 Seniors Centenary Trophy Medal GOTY Competition 

Sun 17 June 2018 Mens Rabbits Trophy Competition 

Thu 21 June 2018 Seniors Friendly vs. Settle (AWAY) Match 



 

 

SEDBERGH GOLF CLUB
Catholes-Abbott Holme, Millthrop, Sedbergh, LA10 5SS

015396 21551

S & R Gardner t/a Sedbergh Golf Club      |      Vat Registration No: 181 0577 69

Sat 23 June 2018 Club OPEN AM-AM Open 

Sun 24 June 2018 Mens BSNW Trophy – GOTY 3 Competition 

Thu 28 June 2018 Seniors Friendly vs. Kendal (HOME) Match 

Sun 1 July 2018 Mens Individual Stableford Competition 

Tue 3 July 2018 Seniors Friendly vs. Appleby (AWAY) Match 

Thu 5 July 2018 Seniors Grandads Cup Stableford GOTY Competition 

Sun 8 July 2018 Mens WHSSC Trophy – GOTY 4 Competition 

Sun 15 July 2018 Mens Steve Johnson Memorial Competition 

Mon 16 July 2018 Seniors Friendly vs. Ladies Match 

Sat 21 July 2018 Club Captains Day – GOTY 5 Competition 

Sat 21 July 2018 Club Captains Day BBQ Social 

Sun 22 July 2018 Mens Individual Stableford Competition 

Thu 26 July 2018 Seniors SUMMER SENIORS OPEN Open 

Sun 29 July 2018 Mens Braithwaite Cup – GOTY 6 Competition 

Thu 2 August 2018 Seniors Senior Captains Day Competition 

Sun 5 August 2018 Mens Individual Stableford Competition 

Sun 12 August 2018 Club John Garner Open Stableford Open 

Sun 19 August 2018 Mens Ballantyne Trophy – GOTY 7 Competition 

Thu 23 August 2018 Seniors Vets Trophy Medal GOTY Competition 

Sun 26 August 2018 Mens RS Allen Stableford Competition 

Sun 2 September 2018 Mens 2s Trophy – GOTY 8 Competition 

Wed 5 September 2018 Seniors Friendly vs. Kendal (AWAY) Match 

Sat 8 September 2018 Club Texas Scramble Open 

Sun 9 September 2018 Mens Individual Stableford Competition 

Mon 10 September 2018 Seniors Friendly vs. Kirkby Lonsdale (AWAY) Match 

Thu 13 September 2018 Seniors Mary Bell Trophy Stableford GOTY Competition 

TBC – mid September Club Captains Away Day Social 

Sun 16 September 2018 Mens MEDAL Competition 

Sun 23 September 2018 Mens Autumn Series 1 Competition 

Thu 27 September 2018 Seniors Friendly vs. Kirkby Lonsdale (HOME) Match 

Sun 30 September 2018 Mens Autumn Series 2 Competition 
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Thu 4 October 2018 Seniors Dinsdale Bailey - Medal GOTY Competition 

Sun 7 October 2018 Mens Autumn Series 3 Competition 

Sun 14 October 2018 Mens Autumn Series 4 Competition 

Mon 15 October 2018 Seniors Friendly vs. Ladies Match 

Thu 18 October 2018 Seniors Stableford GOTY Competition 

Sun 21 October 2018 Mens Autumn Series 5 Competition 

Sun 28 October 2018 Mens Autumn Series 6 Competition 

Thu 1 November 2018 Seniors Turkey Trot Competition 

TBC. Seniors AGM & Christmas Dinner Social 
 

 

Friday night rolls-up begin on 20th April. 6.00pm start.  


